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Tallinna orienteerumisneljapaevak
19 - 18.09.1969 Rannamodisa

Rajameister J.Orav

N
5,7 km 6 KP

Polendik Sirje
Mudiir Mare

M
7,3km 7KP

Minka Aavo
Polendik Endel
Hiisjarv Jaak
Jurgens Uno
Variksoo Alo
Kuusk Ralf
Lepmets Heldur
Tamvelius Hindrek
Kuusre Toit
Harm Tonis
Mall Olev

Poell Toomas
Mannik Henn
Vaino Voldemar
Mdur Hillar
Pajo Mati

Ree Enn
Toevalja Erich

-~

1:07.00
1:08.25
1:08.30
1:21.00
1:24.05
1:24.35
1:27.10
1:39.00
1:39.15
1:46.00
1:53.30
1:58.30
2:03.00
2:19.00
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